(d) Date of Draw : 05-08-2024 & onwards. 

(e) Draw Time : 07.30 p.m. onwards.   

(f) Total number of tickets printed in case of  : 3,00,000 (Three Lakh).    
paper lottery  Series: 50 - 79 Numbering: 0000 - 9999. 

(g) MRP/Gross value of the tickets printed : Rs. 1,50,00,000/- (Rs. One crore fifty lakh only). 

(h) Face value (MRP less GST) : Rs. 1,17,18,750/- (Rs. One crore seventeen lakh  
  eighteen thousand seven hundred fifty). 

SERIES I No. 12 Panaji, 26th  June, 2024 (Ashadha 5, 1946) 

Reg. No. RNP/GOA/32/2024-26 

RNI No. GOAENG/2002/6410 

(i) Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information 

Sole Purchaser:

[...]

(d) Date of Draw : 06-08-2024 & onwards. 

(e) Draw Time : 07.30 p.m. onwards.   

(f) Total number of tickets printed in case of  : 3,00,000 (Three Lakh)    
paper lottery  Series: 50 - 79 Numbering: 0000 - 9999. 

(g) MRP/Gross value of the tickets printed : Rs. 1,50,00,000/- (Rs. One crore fifty lakh only). 

(h) Face value (MRP less GST) : Rs. 1,17,18,750/- (Rs. One crore seventeen lakh  
  eighteen thousand seven hundred fifty). 

(i) Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information 

Sole Purchaser:  M/s Summit Online Trade Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
G-1, A Wing, Austin Plaza, Altinho, Panaji (Goa) – 403001. 
E-mail: contact@sugaldamani.com

[...]

(f) Total number of tickets printed in case of  : 3,00,000 (Three Lakh)    
paper lottery  Series: 50-79  Numbering: 0000 - 9999. 

(g) MRP/Gross value of the tickets printed : Rs. 1,50,00,000/- (Rs. One crore fifty lakh only). 

(h) Face value (MRP less GST) : Rs. 1,17,18,750/- (Rs. One crore seventeen lakh  
  eighteen thousand seven hundred fifty). 

(i) Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information 

Sole Purchaser:  M/s Summit Online Trade Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
G-1, A Wing, Austin Plaza, Altinho, Panaji (Goa) – 403001. 
E-mail: contact@sugaldamani.com

[...]

(f) Total number of tickets printed in case of  : 3,00,000 (Three lakh)   
paper lottery  Series: 50-79  Numbering: 0000 - 9999. 

(g) MRP/Gross value of the tickets printed : Rs. 1,50,00,000/- (Rs. One crore fifty lakh only). 

(h) Face value (MRP less GST) : Rs. 1,17,18,750/- (Rs. One crore seventeen lakh  
  eighteen thousand seven hundred fifty). 

(i) Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information 

Sole Purchaser:  M/s Summit Online Trade Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
G-1, A Wing, Austin Plaza, Altinho, Panaji (Goa) – 403001. 
E-mail: contact@sugaldamani.com

[...]

(c) Total number of tickets printed in case of paper lottery : 

Total Tickets: 5,00,000 :  Series: ABCDE    Numbering: 00000 to 99999. 

(d) MRP value of the tickets printed : Rs. 1,00,00,000/- (Rupees One crore only). 

(e) Face Value of tickets (MRP less GST) : Rs. 78,12,500/- (Rupees Seventy eight lakh  
  twelve thousand five hundred only).   

(f) Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information 

Sole Purchaser : M/s Summit Online Trade Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
    G-1, A Wing, Austin Plaza, Altinho, Panaji (Goa) – 403001 
    E-mail:

[...]

(c) Total number of tickets printed in case of paper lottery : 

Total Tickets: 4,00,000 :  Series: ABCDEGHJKL    
  Numbering: 60000-99999.  

(d) MRP value of the tickets printed : Rs. 2,00,00,000/- (Rupees Two crore only). 

(e) Face Value of tickets (MRP less GST) : Rs. 1,56,25,000/- (Rupees One crore fifty six 
  lakh twenty five thousand).   

(f) Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information 

Sole Purchaser : M/s Summit Online Trade Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
    G-1, A Wing, Austin Plaza, Altinho, Panaji (Goa) – 403001 
    E-mail: contact@sugaldamani.com